10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

BADIANI FEDERICO
TUCCORI ALESSANDRO
LEPORATTI SIMONE
SANTINI FEDERICO
COozz1 DOMENICO

LA SERRA ALESSIA
MALENA ALESSIO
PAGLIONE ENZO
SPICHETTI ANTONIO
INNOCENTI SIMONE
PELAGALLI LEANDROGIORGI
GRILLI JONATHAN
SUSINI LUCIANO

FEDI LORENZO
PERITI ROBERTO
FRISTAD MONA
CHIOSTRINI NICOLA
ZORZELLA SIMONA
BEDONNI MASSIMILIANO
MACCHIONI CLAUDIO
MELANI ALESSANDRO
CARDELLI MIRKO
FLAMMIA PIETRO

TASCA ELVIS

ARENA MARCELLO
ADORNETTO FRANCESCO
BUTI SERENA
MARIANI LILTANA
MORELLI MASSIMILIANO
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CLASSIFICA GENERALE
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MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
GP PORCIANO ASD

IUTA

ASD GS CAI PISTOIA

SAN PIO X

GP AQUILE MATTINIERE CAI PRATO
CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA
PRATO NORD

POD. PRATO NORD

PODISTICA NARNALI

RONDA GHIBELLINA

ATLETICA CASCINA

ASCD SILVANO FEDI

AVIS PIOMBINO

G.P.A. SAN MARINO

US NAVE ASD

G.S. LAMONE

ASD TEAM GRANAROLO
RUNCARD

XXX

MONTECATINI MARATHON ASD
GP PORCIANO ASD
MARATONETI ERACLEA
ROMATLETICA FOOTWORKS
RUNCARD

SURVIVAL TRAIL RUNNERS

GS CIONAMARKET CASCINE DI BUTI

TEAM SUPERMARATONETI

TRAGUARDO MARATONA

F-45-49 anni M

E-40-44 anni M

F-45-49 anniM

E-40 - 44 anni M

E-40-44 anni M

O-18-39anni F

L-65-69anni M

F-45-49 anni M

L-65-69anni M

G-50-54anniM

M -70 - 74 anni M

B-18-39anni M

[-60-64anniM

G-50-54anni M

H-55-59anni M

U-55-59anniF

H-55-59anni M

T-50-54anniF

F-45-49 anniM

E-40-44 anni M

I-60-64anniM

F-45-49 anniM

E-40-44 anniM

F-45-49 anni M

[-60-64anniM

B-18 -39 anni M

S-45-49anni F

V -60 - 64 anni F

G-50-54anni M

‘» Www.cronorun.it /

SPORT TIMING SERVICE

m coGNome |  NoME | SOCIETA' CAT UFF pETT | TImE

225 03:04:34
198 03:59:40
249 04:18:24
190 04:19:48
223 04:23:.07
200 04:26:49
184  04:34:.03
209  04:40:50
183  04:45:43
214 04:45:44
185  04:45:45
195 04:47:46
197  04:50:29
248  04:52:34
111 04:53:19

75  04:54:49
203 04:58:45

93  04:59:18
193 05:.01:34
122 05:03:41
186  05:10:55
235 05:11:15
205 05:14:22

71  05:15:58
199  05:20:45
236  05:30:16
189 05:30:58
187 05:37:11
182 05:37:12

Paginaldi?2



m coNoMe | nNomE | SOCIETA' CAT UFF PETT | TIME

FUNGHI ENZO CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA N -75-79 anni M 178  05:39:10
31 MONTAGNANI CRISTINA POD. ULIVETESE T-50-54anniF 87  05:49:22
32 PAGANUCCI SARA G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA R-40 - 44 anni F 232 05:49:42
33 BARZAGLI MARCELLA ASD SIENAMARATHON Z-65-69anniF 85  05:50:49
34  GIUSTI GIACOMO LIBERO G - 50 - 54 anni M 191 05:59:48
35 BONFANTI EDOARDO GP PORCIANO ASD G - 50 - 54 anni M 201  06:04:40
36 BIANCONI PAOLO CLUB SUPERMARATHON H - 55-59 anni M 258 06:10:59
37 MENEGHELLI ANDREA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA G -50-54anni M 259 06:11:25
38 FRANCESCHELLI ELISABETTA US NAVE U-55-59anniF 216 06:18:44
39 POGGI CLAUDIA MEZZANA LE LUMACHE AS.D. U-55-59anniF 196 06:21:41
40 BERRUGI FRANCA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA U-55-59anniF 179  06:22:52
41 BORGONCINO MARIA CRISTINA  ASD SIENA RUNNING U-55-59anniF 250 06:22:55
42  PATTI PLACIDA CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA U-55-59anniF 181 06:54:14
43  GERI FABIO CLUB SUPER MARATHON ITALIA L-65-69anniM 180 06:54:15
44  MONTANELLI REANA CASARSA V -60 - 64 anni F 208 06:54:32
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